

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/21/15 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 6

PROJECT NO. 000P-491, 000P-492 & 000N-491
 PCN NO. i3nn, i3np & i3no
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 72,727.79

COUNTY: Custer, Lighting Repair
 Fall River &
 Pennington

CONTRACT TIME: as per Special
 Provision

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Muth Electric Mitchell SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
000P-491 PCN i3nn									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		0.00
002	Flagging	Hour	35.00		0.00	23.55	824.25		0.00
003	Traffic Control	Unit	1080.00		0.00	1.00	1,080.00		0.00
004	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
005	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	2.00		0.00	1,500.00	3,000.00		0.00
006	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	Each	6.00		0.00	1,000.00	6,000.00		0.00
007	Miscellaneous Work, Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,100.00	2,100.00		0.00
008	Miscellaneous Work	Site	9.00		0.00	1,100.00	9,900.00		0.00
000P-492 PCN i3np									
009	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		0.00
010	Breakout Structural Concrete	CuYd	0.10		0.00	20,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
011	Class M6 Concrete	CuYd	0.20		0.00	20,000.00	4,000.00		0.00
012	Reinforcing Steel	Lb	29.00		0.00	10.00	290.00		0.00
013	No. 7 Rebar Splice	Each	8.00		0.00	135.00	1,080.00		0.00
014	Flagging	Hour	35.00		0.00	23.55	824.25		0.00
015	Traffic Control	Unit	1080.00		0.00	1.00	1,080.00		0.00
016	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
017	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	2.00		0.00	1,500.00	3,000.00		0.00
018	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	Each	3.00		0.00	1,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
019	Miscellaneous Work	Site	4.00		0.00	1,500.00	6,000.00		0.00
000N-491 PCN i3no									
020	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		0.00
021	Flagging	Hour	35.00		0.00	23.55	824.25		0.00
022	Traffic Control	Unit	1080.00		0.00	1.00	1,080.00		0.00
023	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous, Nonparticipating	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
024	Miscellaneous Work	Site	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
TOTAL					0.00	78,582.75	0.00		0.00